This special topic bulletin produced by the Regional Statistics Programme (RSP) aims to highlight the      
progress and the achievement of the Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) in the Caribbean Community 
(CARICOM).  

There are seventeen (17) goals, one hundred and sixty-nine (169) targets, and two hundred and thirty-one 
(231) indicators, which focus mainly on social development, economic development, and environmental 
sustainability. Furthermore, there are one hundred and twenty-five (125) CARICOM Core SDG indicators 
out of the Global list of SDG indicators which were approved at the Thirty-Fourth Meeting of the Council 
for Human and Social Development (COHSOD) held in Guyana, in May 2018. The COHSOD approved 
109 indicators that were presented and 16 indicators that were identified by the Member State of Suriname